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Square 
Footage

Contstruction 
Cost

2040 $112200.00
2040 $112200.00
2040 $112200.00
1927 $150000.00
2452 $120000.00
2148 $303000.00
5694 $350000.00
2481 $230000.00
2560 $250000.00

23382 $1739600.00

Permits By Type
Lago Vista

From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Description Permit 
Number

Contractor Address Type Issued Date

Residential Permits 3436 The Brohn Group 2504 Newton Avenue Residential Single Family 12/1/2017
3440 The Brohn Group 21204 Santa Rosa Avenue Residential Single Family 12/1/2017
3445 The Brohn Group 21604 Pope Drive Residential Single Family 12/1/2017
3452 TodCo 21000 Little Lane Residential Single Family 12/1/2017
3446 Homeowner 21600 Bluejay Blvd Residential Single Family 12/4/2017
3455 Bogart Development 5003 Country Club Dr Residential Single Family 12/6/2017
3434 Kenwood Homes 20908 Roundup Trail Residential Single Family 12/11/2017
3470 Casa Rio Builders 21706 Surrey Ln. Residential Single Family 12/11/2017
3471 Monarch Builders 3606 Rockefeller Cove Residential Single Family 12/11/2017

Homes in Tessera

9

http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1996569
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1996929
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1998427
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2000131
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1999252
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2000840
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1996378
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2004830
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2005663
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Contstruction 
Cost

$2700.00
$5000.00
$3200.00
$2400.00
$3200.00
$2000.00
$2000.00

n/a
$2300.00

n/a
$4300.00
$165.00

$10400.00
$15000.00
$2000.00
$2000.00
$2000.00
$2000.00
$2000.00
$2000.00
$2400.00
$4000.00
$4000.00
$2800.00
$2800.00
$3500.00
$3500.00

$13000.00
$100665.00

Permits By Type
Lago Vista

From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Issued 
Date

Miscellaneous 
Permits

3462 Homeowner 2109 American Dr Residential Accessory Structure (Up to 120 Sq. Ft.) 12/1/2017
3463 Southern Craftsman Fence & Deck 20801 Nimitz Ave. Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/1/2017
3465 ECO Irrigation and Landscaping 21001 Greenpark Dr. Sprinkler System

Description Permit 
Number

Contractor Address Type

3468 ECO Irrigation and Landscaping 20905 Greenpark Dr. Sprinkler System 12/5/2017

12/1/2017
3469 Best of Texas Landscapes 7713 Turnback Ledge Trail Sprinkler System 12/4/2017

3475 Builders & Landscaping Services 21103 Santa Rosa Ave Sprinkler System 12/5/2017
3474 Builders & Landscaping Services 21638 Boggy Ford Rd Sprinkler System 12/5/2017

3472 Lago Vista Fence 3616 High Mountain Drive Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/7/2017
3467 Homeowner 20308 Continental Drive Nonpoint Pollution Permit 12/6/2017

3477 Lago Vista Fence & Decks 20605 National Drive Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/11/2017
3473 Homeowner 20807 Park Dr. Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/7/2017

3454 B.C. Fence 20803 Oak Hill Lane Permit Fee 12/14/2017
3487 Homeowner 21003 Dodge Trail Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/12/2017

3479 Builders & Landscaping Services 21717 Bluejay Blvd Sprinkler System 12/15/2017
3488 Homeowner 21428 Coyote Trail Remodeling and Room Addition 12/14/2017

3481 Builders & Landscaping Services 21704 Bluejay Blvd Sprinkler System 12/15/2017
3480 Builders & Landscaping Services 21405 Bluejay Blvd Sprinkler System 12/15/2017

3483 Builders & Landscaping Services 4033 Outpost Trace Sprinkler System 12/15/2017
3482 Builders & Landscaping Services 5704 Thunderbird St Sprinkler System 12/15/2017

3490 Best of Texas Landscapes 22219 Cape Travis Bend Sprinkler System 12/18/2017
3485 Builders & Landscaping Services 20504 Buckskin Ridge Sprinkler System 12/15/2017

3492 Homeowner 21317 Paseo De Vaca Remodeling and Room Addition 12/19/2017
3491 Homeowner 2903 Hancock Ave Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/19/2017

3374 Allworks Landscaping 22117 Cross Timbers Sprinkler System 12/21/2017
3373 Allworks Landscaping 7905 Arbor Knoll Sprinkler System 12/21/2017

3494 Lago Vista Fence 20519 Highland Lakes Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/21/2017
3493 Lago Vista Fence 3009 Boone Drive Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 12/21/2017

28
3499 Statewide Remodeling 20901 Wishbone Dr Remodeling and Room Addition 12/27/2017

http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2002183
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2002810
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2003430
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2004126
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2004134
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2006538
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2006518
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2005706
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2003625
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2006958
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2006485
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2000573
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2008283
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2007593
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2917815
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2007613
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2007604
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2007623
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2007617
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2918415
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2007643
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2918846
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2918831
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1973633
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1973617
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2919200
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2919189
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2921541
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8

Residential Plumbing (Single Family) 12/27/2017
3432 Casa Mechanical Services 3101 Nobel Circle Residential Plumbing (Single Family) 12/27/2017

12/20/2017
3470 AK&J Plumbing 21706 Surrey Ln. Residential Plumbing (Single Family) 12/26/2017

12/12/2017
3452 Central Texas Plumbing 21000 Little Lane Residential Plumbing (Single Family) 12/15/2017

12/4/2017
3327 Victory Plumbing 21705 Sierra Trail Residential Plumbing (Single Family) 12/5/2017

Plumbing Trade 
Permits

3344 Cstom Plumbing 20723 Camel Back Residential Plumbing (Single Family)

3391 Master Touch Plumbing 3002 Constitution Dr Residential Plumbing (Single Family)

3434 Lantz's Lakeside Plumbing 20908 Roundup Trail Residential Plumbing (Single Family)

3401 Lantz's Lakeside Plumbing 3107 Constitution Dr.

4

12/19/2017
3492 Austex Air Conditioning & Heating 21317 Paseo De Vaca Minor Mechancial Repairs 12/20/2017

Mechanical Trade 
Permits

3354 Tedford Heating & Air Conditioning 6008 Lynn Lane Residential Mechanical (Single Family) 12/1/2017
3381 P.R. Services 21111 Greenpark Dr. Residential Mechanical (Single Family) 12/1/2017
3363 Dragon Heating and Air 3002 Newton Residential Mechanical (Single Family)

Issued Date
Electrical Trade 
Permits

3476 Sunzyne LLC 18315 Lakeshore Blvd Minor Electrical Repairs 12/8/2017
3470 Canyon Electric 21706 Surrey Ln. Residential Electrical (Single Family) 12/12/2017

2

Description Permit Contractor Address Type

Permits By Type
Lago Vista

From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1996242
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2004830
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2000131
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1953671
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1958154
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1979255
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1996378
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1981988
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2918846
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1962264
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1976168
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=1964882
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2006621
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2004830


Permit 
Number

Location Permit Type

2945 21648 Boggy Ford Rd.  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2979 22028 Cross Timbers Bend  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

2985 20200 Boggy Ford Rd.  Lago Vista  TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3019 22108 Cross Timbers Bend  Lago Vista  TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3024 22117 Cross Timbers Bend  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3104 20504 High Drive  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3145 20905 Green Park Drive  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3160 21407 Bluejay Boulevard  Lago Vista  TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3162 21402 Paseo de Vaca   Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family 

3163 21806 Bluejay Boulevard  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3171 2604 Newton Avenue  Lago Vista,  TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3173 20802 Henry Avenue  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3183 2401 American Drive  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3184 21103 Santa Rosa Avenue  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3185 21405 Bluejay Boulevard  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3237 7713 Turnback Ledge Trail  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3246 5704 Thunderbird Street  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3248 20504 Buckskin Ridge  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3252 21704 Bluejay Boulevard  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3259 21717 Bluejay Boulevard  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3288 8500 Bar-K Ranch Rd.  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Single Family

3330 21313 Choctaw Cove  Lago Vista TX 78645 Residential Mobile Home

TOTAL = 22

Cert. Of 
Occupancy

Owner Name Contract 
Value

12/27/2017 Emerie Custom Homes $200,000.00

12/14/2017 MHI $258,594.00

12/14/2017 Homeowner $200,000.00

12/27/2017 MHI $188,394.00

12/29/2017 MHI $176,994.00

12/28/2017 Hard Hill Construction $240,000.00

12/28/2017 The Hawks Water Group $275,000.00

12/19/2017 The Brohn Group $112,200.00

12/20/2017 The Brohn Group $112,200.00

12/19/2017 The Brohn Group $112,200.00

12/20/2017 The Brohn Group $112,200.00

12/06/2017 The Brohn Group $140,800.00

12/19/2017 The Brohn Group $140,800.00

12/15/2017 The Brohn Group $140,800.00

12/19/2017 The Brohn Group $140,800.00

12/28/2017 Highland Homes $420,165.00

12/27/2017 The Brohn Group $112,200.00

12/27/2017 The Brohn Group $112,200.00

Homes in Tessera 

Certificate of Occupancy Report
December 2017
City of Lago Vista

12/19/2017 Casa Rio Builders $240,000.00

12/07/2017 Homeowner $84,000.00

12/27/2017 The Brohn Group $140,800.00

12/28/2017 The Brohn Group $112,200.00

 1/2/2018 8:40:58 AM

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1782514
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1794966
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1800989
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1812943
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1813394
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1845962
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1866484
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1869243
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1870864
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1870903
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1872171
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1872179
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1874817
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1875078
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1875514
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1920697
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1922423
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1922454
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1924172
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1924871
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1935402
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=1954215


Address
Boggy Ford Rd. (Vista Bella)

1
Boggy Ford Rd. (Vista Bella)
3101, 3103, 3105 Parliament Cove

20705 & 20707 Paseo De Vaca
3207 Burnside Circle
7610 Lohman Ford Rd
18604 Lakeland Dr.
7500 Lohman Ford
7500 Lohman Ford
20602 FM 1431

10

17-1187-MF-FM Farmers Market 12/08/2017
17-1195-PERM-FE Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 12/28/2017

17-1192-MF-FM Mobile Food Vendor 12/18/2017
17-1186-MF-FM Farmers Market 12/04/2017

Zoning Application 17-1194-SUBCON Minor Plat 12/26/2017
17-1190-L-CON Lot Consolidation 12/12/2017

17-1196-L-CON Lot Consolidation 12/28/2017
17-1191-SP-E Special Exception 12/13/2017
17-1193-TEMP-FE Temporary Food Event 12/18/2017

Description Permit Number Type Creation Date
Planning Application 17-1189-SD Site Development Permit 12/11/2017

Zoning and Subdivision Report
Lago Vista

From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017
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http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2925913
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2006042
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2008231
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2921743
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2921602
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2924187
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2917790
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2926253
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2918378
http://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?PermitID=2915987


Development Services
  Fiscal Year to Date Four Year  Comparison

New Residential and Commercial Building Permits
October 2014 - December 2017

                            er - June

Permit Type FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018
Residential 73 113 186 44
Commercial 3 5 7 2
Totals 76 118 193 46

October 2014 - December 2017
Fiscal Year to Date Four Year Comparison
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Residential (Includes-Single Family, Duplex, Mobile Home)
Commercial (Includes-Commercial, Multifamily, Hangar, School)



District Type Permit 
Number

Address Issued Date Expiration 
Date

Status

CE-8672 7603 White Oak Dr. 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
1

CE-8656 6901 Cedar Ridge Dr. 12/14/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8717 20804 Park Dr. 12/27/2017 1/6/2018 Open

2
CE-8699 21436 Coyote Trail 12/20/2017 1/15/2018 Open

1
CE-8609 9002 Oro Vista Cove 12/4/2017 1/10/2018 Open
CE-8680 21010 Dawn Dr. 12/19/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8681 21012 Dawn Dr. 12/19/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8682 7900 Flintlock Circle 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8683 8000 Foothill Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8684 20909 Dodge Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8685 21105 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8686 21107 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8687 21103 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8688 21004 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8689 21104 Panhandle Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8690 21010 Panhandle Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8691 21006 Pandandle Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8692 7804 Pueblo Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8694 21001 Dodge Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8693 7803 Pueblo Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8698 7609 Bar K Ranch Rd. 12/20/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8697 21401 Surrey Lane 12/20/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8714 21110 Packsaddle Trail 12/27/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8720 9202 Western Trail 12/27/2017 1/7/2018 Open

20
CE-8679 7210 Cowpoke Trail 12/18/2017 12/31/2017 Open
CE-8678 7210 Cowpoke Trail 12/18/2017 12/31/2017 Open

2

Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

District 1 All other miscellaneous violations

Boat Parked On Improved Lot

Brush on Improved Lot

Brush on Unimproved Lot

Construction w/o permit



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8680 21010 Dawn Dr. 12/19/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8681 21012 Dawn Dr. 12/19/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8714 21110 Packsaddle Trail 12/27/2017 2/15/2018 Open

3
CE-8639 7300 Bar K Ranch Rd. #A 12/7/2017 12/13/2017 Closed
CE-8702 21465 Coyote Trail #B 12/21/2017 12/29/2017 Closed

2
CE-8640 21003 Dodge Trail 12/7/2017 12/14/2017 Closed
CE-8701 7802 Pueblo Cove 12/21/2017 12/29/2017 Open

2
CE-8657 21103 Little Loop 12/14/2017 12/30/2017 Open
CE-8660 7101 Comstock Cove 12/15/2017 12/31/2017 Open
CE-8699 21436 Coyote Trail 12/20/2017 1/15/2018 Open

3
CE-8682 7900 Flintlock Circle 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8683 8000 Foothill Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8684 20909 Dodge Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8685 21105 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8686 21107 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8687 21103 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8688 21004 Pawnee Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8689 21104 Panhandle Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8690 21010 Panhandle Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8691 21006 Pandandle Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8692 7804 Pueblo Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8694 21001 Dodge Trail 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8693 7803 Pueblo Cove 12/19/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8698 7609 Bar K Ranch Rd. 12/20/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8697 21401 Surrey Lane 12/20/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8714 21110 Packsaddle Trail 12/27/2017 2/15/2018 Open

16
CE-8666 21510 Coyote Trail 12/15/2017 12/20/2017 Closed
CE-8707 20508 Buckskin Ridge 12/26/2017 12/29/2017 Open
CE-8708 20508 Buckskin Ridge 12/26/2017 12/29/2017 Open

3

 

Dead Tree on Unimproved Lot

Disconnected Water Service Delinquent

Fencing Violation No Permit

High Grass/Weeds on Improved Lot

High Grass/Weeds on Unimproved Lot

Illegal Dumping Violation Improved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8701 7802 Pueblo Cove 12/21/2017 1/6/2018 Open
1

CE-8675 7309 Crossbow Trail 12/15/2017 1/6/2018 Open
CE-8677 21603 Cheyenne Cove 12/18/2017 1/10/2018 Open
CE-8678 7210 Cowpoke Trail 12/18/2017 1/15/2018 Open
CE-8679 7210 Cowpoke Trail 12/18/2017 1/15/2018 Open
CE-8696 7304 Bar K Ranch Rd. #A 12/20/2017 1/6/2018 Open
CE-8709 21528 Coyote Trail 12/26/2017 1/15/2018 Open

6
CE-8641 7205 Crossbow Trail 12/12/2017 12/31/2017 Open

1
CE-8744 6301 Lynn Lane 12/29/2017 1/5/2018 Open

1
CE-8720 9202 Western Trail 12/27/2017 1/7/2018 Open
CE-8743 6608 Avenida Ann 12/29/2017 1/5/2018 Open

2
CE-8665 21473 Coyote Trail #5-A 12/15/2017 12/19/2017 Closed

1
CE-8716 21102 Brewer Lane 12/27/2017 1/13/2018 Open
CE-8719 20702 Northland Dr. 12/27/2017 1/2/2018 Open
CE-8720 9202 Western Trail 12/27/2017 1/7/2018 Open

3
CE-8665 21473 Coyote Trail #5-A 12/15/2017 12/19/2017 Closed
CE-8666 21510 Coyote Trail 12/15/2017 12/20/2017 Closed
CE-8668 21310 Choctaw Cove 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8677 21603 Cheyenne Cove 12/18/2017 1/6/2018 Open
CE-8678 7210 Cowpoke Trail 12/18/2017 1/23/2018 Open
CE-8679 7210 Cowpoke Trail 12/18/2017 1/23/2018 Open

6

 

Junked Vehicle In ROW

Junked Vehicle On Improved Lot

Junked Vehicle On Unimproved Lot

Living In Trailer on Improved Lot

Lot Clearing

Open storage on property violation

Other Building Violations

Property Maintenance violation



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8661 6316 La Mesa St. 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8662 6305 La Mesa St. 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8664 21203 Park Dr. 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8668 21310 Choctaw Cove 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8669 7309 Crossbow Trail 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8670 8002 Bar K Ranch Rd. 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open
CE-8671 20702 Ridgeview Rd. 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open

7
CE-8671 20702 Ridgeview Rd. 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 Open

1
CE-8743 6608 Avenida Ann 12/29/2017 1/5/2018 Open

1
CE-8656 6901 Cedar Ridge Dr. 12/14/2017 12/16/2017 Open

1
CE-8641 7205 Crossbow Trail 12/12/2017 12/31/2017 Open
CE-8667 21305 Choctaw Cove 12/15/2017 12/18/2017 Closed
CE-8717 20804 Park Dr. 12/27/2017 1/6/2018 Open

3
CE-8710 7500 Lohman Ford Rd. 12/26/2017 12/27/2017 Open

1
CE-8709 21528 Coyote Trail 12/26/2017 1/15/2018 Open

1
CE-8641 7205 Crossbow Trail 12/12/2017 12/31/2017 Open
CE-8716 21102 Brewer Lane 12/27/2017 1/13/2018 Open
CE-8717 20804 Park Dr. 12/27/2017 1/6/2018 Open

3
Total 94

CE-8713 21411 Lakefront Dr. 12/26/2017 1/5/2018 Open
1

CE-8610 21102 National Dr. 12/4/2017 12/31/2017 Open
1

 

Solid Waste Container Violation In Late

Solid Waste Container Violation Recycle Out Early

Stop Work Order No Permit

Trailer Parked On Improved Lot

Trailer Parked On Unimproved Lot

Vehicle for Sale Improved Lot

Vehicle on Lot Excess of 7 Days

Vehicle Parked On Unimproved Lot

District 2 Boat Parked On Improved Lot

Brush on Improved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8588 20107 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8589 20111 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8590 20200 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8591 20101 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8592 20006 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8593 19902 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8594 19900 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8595 20008 Lee Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8596 20103 Lee Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8597 20102 Lee Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8600 4303 Lindberg Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8601 20719 Camel Back 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8602 20717 Camel Back 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8603 20615 Oak Ridge 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8604 20605 Oak Ridge 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8605 20611 Oak Ridge 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8612 4004 Outpost Trace 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8613 4005 Outpost Trace 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8614 3953 Outpost Trace 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8616 20805 National Dr. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8617 20801 National Dr. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8618 20204 Boggy Ford Rd. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8619 20208 Boggy Ford Rd. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8615 20905 National Dr. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8620 2712 Cody Ave. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8621 2718 Cody Ave 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8622 2728 Cody Ave 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8623 2736 Cody Ave. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8624 20311 Continental Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8630 3700 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8631 3703 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8632 3706 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8633 3707 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8634 21108 Greenpark Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8635 21204 Greenpark Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open

 

Brush on Unimproved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8636 32305 Green Park Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8637 21109 Greenpark Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8638 21225 Oak Dale Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8643 21444 Lakefront Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8644 4204 Rimrock Ct. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8645 3700 Rock Terrace Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8646 3701 Rock Terrace Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8647 3605 Rock Terrace Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8648 2019 American Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8642 21428 Lakefront Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8650 20305 Highland Lake Dr. 12/13/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8651 2007 American Dr. 12/13/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8652 2011 American Dr. 12/13/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8654 21600 Lakefront Cove 12/14/2017 2/1/2018 Open
CE-8655 21537 Lakefront Dr. 12/14/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8715 3206 Mount Vernon Ave. 12/27/2017 2/1/2018 Open
CE-8721 4210 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8722 4206 National Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8723 21101 Yucca Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8724 4209 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8725 4205 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8726 4203 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8727 4131 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8728 4121 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8729 4117 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8730 4109 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8731 4105 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8732 3908 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8733 3904 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8736 1919 American Dr. #121 12/29/2017 1/31/2018 Open
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Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8715 3206 Mount Vernon Ave. 12/27/2017 2/1/2018 Open
CE-8736 1919 American Dr. #121 12/29/2017 1/31/2018 Open

2
CE-8703 1203 Fawn Park 12/21/2017 12/29/2017 Open
CE-8705 3403 Mac Arthur Ave. 12/21/2017 12/29/2017 Closed
CE-8706 20916 High Dr. 12/21/2017 12/29/2017 Closed

3
CE-8606 20707 Camel Back 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 Closed
CE-8607 20409 Highland Lake Dr. 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 Closed

2
CE-8607 20409 Highland Lake Dr. 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 Closed
CE-8673 3411 Parliament Cove 12/15/2017 12/15/2017 Closed

2
CE-8629 4801 Thunderbird St. 12/6/2017 12/17/2017 Open
CE-8658 4800 Turnback St. 12/14/2017 12/30/2017 Open

2
CE-8588 20107 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8589 20111 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8590 20200 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8591 20101 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8592 20006 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8593 19902 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8594 19900 Lincoln Cove 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8595 20008 Lee Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8596 20103 Lee Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8597 20102 Lee Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8600 4303 Lindberg Lane 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8601 20719 Camel Back 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8602 20717 Camel Back 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8603 20615 Oak Ridge 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8604 20605 Oak Ridge 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8605 20611 Oak Ridge 12/1/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8612 4004 Outpost Trace 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8613 4005 Outpost Trace 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8614 3953 Outpost Trace 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open

 

Dead Tree on Unimproved Lot

Disconnected Water Service Delinquent

Garage/Estate Sale sign violation

Garage/Estate Sale Sign Violation on City Property

High Grass/Weeds on Improved Lot

High Grass/Weeds on Unimproved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8616 20805 National Dr. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8617 20801 National Dr. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8618 20204 Boggy Ford Rd. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8619 20208 Boggy Ford Rd. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8615 20905 National Dr. 12/5/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8620 2712 Cody Ave. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8621 2718 Cody Ave 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8622 2728 Cody Ave 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8623 2736 Cody Ave. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8624 20311 Continental Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8630 3700 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8631 3703 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8632 3706 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8633 3707 Constitution Dr. 12/6/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8634 21108 Greenpark Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8635 21204 Greenpark Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8636 32305 Green Park Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8637 21109 Greenpark Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8638 21225 Oak Dale Dr. 12/7/2017 1/31/2018 Open
CE-8643 21444 Lakefront Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8644 4204 Rimrock Ct. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8645 3700 Rock Terrace Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8646 3701 Rock Terrace Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8647 3605 Rock Terrace Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8648 2019 American Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8642 21428 Lakefront Dr. 12/12/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8650 20305 Highland Lake Dr. 12/13/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8651 2007 American Dr. 12/13/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8652 2011 American Dr. 12/13/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8654 21600 Lakefront Cove 12/14/2017 2/1/2018 Open
CE-8655 21537 Lakefront Dr. 12/14/2017 2/15/2018 Open
CE-8721 4210 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8722 4206 National Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8723 21101 Yucca Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8724 4209 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open

 

    



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8725 4205 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8726 4203 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8727 4131 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8728 4121 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8729 4117 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8730 4109 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8731 4105 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8732 3908 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8733 3904 Rockwood Dr. 12/28/2017 2/28/2018 Open
CE-8736 1919 American Dr. #121 12/29/2017 1/31/2018 Open

64
CE-8663 20811 Dawn Dr. 12/15/2017 12/15/2017 Closed
CE-8718 20811 Dawn Dr. 12/27/2017 1/5/2018 Open

2
CE-8611 5205 Thunderbird St. 12/5/2017 12/31/2017 Open
CE-8738 5201 Thunderbird St. 12/29/2017 1/10/2018 Open
CE-8739 5108 Thunderbird St. 12/29/2017 1/10/2018 Open
CE-8741 4709 Turnback St. 12/29/2017 1/10/2018 Open

4
CE-8742 20002 Lee Lane 12/29/2017 1/5/2018 Open

1
CE-8676 5703 Thunderbird St. #B 12/18/2017 12/18/2017 Closed
CE-8704 21638 Boggy Ford Rd. 12/21/2017 12/21/2017 Closed
CE-8737 5704 Thunderbird St. 12/29/2017 12/29/2017 Closed

3
CE-8676 5703 Thunderbird St. #B 12/18/2017 12/18/2017 Closed
CE-8737 5704 Thunderbird St. 12/29/2017 12/29/2017 Closed

2
CE-8676 5703 Thunderbird St. #B 12/18/2017 12/18/2017 Closed
CE-8704 21638 Boggy Ford Rd. 12/21/2017 12/21/2017 Closed
CE-8737 5704 Thunderbird St. 12/29/2017 12/29/2017 Closed

3
CE-8629 4801 Thunderbird St. 12/6/2017 12/15/2017 Open

1

 

    

Illegal Sign Violation Snipe Sign

Junked Vehicle On Improved Lot

Lot Clearing

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Allow Water Runoff

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Day

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Time

Open storage on property violation



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8608 5401 Thunderbird St. #B 12/4/2017 12/5/2017 Closed
CE-8711 3204 Patriot Dr. 12/26/2017 1/2/2018 Open

2
CE-8740 5103 Moss Point 12/29/2017 1/10/2018 Open

1
CE-8610 21102 National Dr. 12/4/2017 12/31/2017 Open

1
CE-8608 5401 Thunderbird St. #B 12/4/2017 12/5/2017 Closed
CE-8611 5205 Thunderbird St. 12/5/2017 12/19/2017 Open

2
CE-8695 21101 Green Park 12/20/2017 12/20/2017 Closed
CE-8735 1916 Owens Lane 12/29/2017 12/29/2017 Closed

2
CE-8628 20707 Boggy Ford Rd. 12/6/2017 12/7/2017 Open

1
CE-8712 2908 Patriot Dr. 12/26/2017 12/29/2017 Open

1
CE-8625 3300 Pinnacle Cove #4 12/6/2017 12/7/2017 Open
CE-8626 3304 Pinnacle Cove #6 12/6/2017 12/7/2017 Open
CE-8627 3305 Pinnacle Cove 12/6/2017 12/7/2017 Open
CE-8712 2908 Patriot Dr. 12/26/2017 12/29/2017 Open

4
CE-8742 20002 Lee Lane 12/29/2017 1/5/2018 Open

1
CE-8653 21201 Yucca Dr. 12/14/2017 12/18/2017 Open
CE-8713 21411 Lakefront Dr. 12/26/2017 1/5/2018 Open

2
CE-8738 5201 Thunderbird St. 12/29/2017 1/10/2018 Open
CE-8739 5108 Thunderbird St. 12/29/2017 1/10/2018 Open
CE-8741 4709 Turnback St. 12/29/2017 1/10/2018 Open

3

 

Other Building Violations

Other Sign violations

Other Zoning violations

Property Maintenance violation

Real Estate Sign Violation Open House

Solid Waste Container Violation In Late

Solid Waste Container Violation Out Early

Solid Waste Container Violation Recycle Out Early

Stop Work Order No Permit

Trailer Parked On Unimproved Lot

Vehicle on Lot Excess of 7 Days



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Generated 1/2/2018

CE-8598 21011 Twisting Trail 12/1/2017 12/2/2017 Open
CE-8649 21993 Boggy Ford Rd. #B 12/13/2017 12/17/2017 Closed
CE-8674 4907 Arrowhead Dr. 12/15/2017 12/18/2017 Closed
CE-8700 5205 Thunderbird St. 12/20/2017 12/27/2017 Open
CE-8734 20701 Harding Cove 12/29/2017 12/31/2017 Closed

5
Total 183

Total 277

 

Vehicle Parked On Improved Lot
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